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Date: 0512115 Practice Started at: 08:41:13
Event: AP10 Laps: 3
e Goad T CLASSIFICATION Prnted ot 8.4
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Prev  Leader
1 127 Dylan GOSLING / One Star Clothing PRO 40585 3of 3
2 40 Jackson WILLIAMS PRO 44092 30f 3 3.507 3.507
3 49 Brodie RAVENHURST PRO 44594  30of 3 502 4.009
4 59 Dane THOMPSON / Ocean Fitness / Motul/  PRO 44914  30of 3 320 4.329
Trevor Jordan M-cycles / Motokit Graphics
5 15 Mark GROVE / Scrivens Honda Racing / Flea PRO 44966  20of 3 052 4.381
Designs / Eze Race Products / Blytheswood
6 74 Aaron MURPHY / Emu Racing INT 45372  3of 3 406 4,787
7 588 Jordan DOUTCH/Mum/Dad/The Missus/ INT 46447  30of 3 1.075 5.862
Mandurah City KTM
8 327 Cory WATTS/ Scrivens Racing Honda/BP ~ PRO 46.846  20of 3 399 6.261
Australia / Kajx / Moores Bulk Haulage
9 26 RyanBUTLER/SS Racing / Suttos KTM/ INT 47077  30of 3 231 6.492
Motul / Pirelli / SRD / RK Chains / JT
Sprockets
10 921 Chris IGNACZ / Fasttek / Fiftysix Clix PRO 48251  30of 3 1.174 7.666
Photography / Hawkesbury Honda
11 292 Jarrod HOCKING / Trac Rite Suspension / INT 49741 3of 3 1.490 9.156
Nxtlvl Personal Training
12 24a Jake VAN VLIET PRO 50.145  3of 3 404 9.560
13 579 Jeremy IGNACZ / Fast Tech / Swap Dog / INT 51766  20of 3 1621  11.181
Beats Walking Buses / Hawkesbury Honda
14 24 PatBUCKLEY INT 54207  20of 3 2441  13.622
15 373 Brad BALDING / Pumpworks / FTF / Trac Rite INT 1:00.603  3of 3 6.396 20.018
Suspension
16 75 Tyler GOULLET / Snapes Furnitue Logisitcs ~ PRO 222714 20of 2 1:22111 1:42.129
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Date: 05112115 Practice Started at: 08:41:13
Event: AP10 Laps: 3
N Good 6 LAP TIMES Pranedat S48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
15 Mark GROVE 40.749 44966 45171
24 Pat BUCKLEY 54511 54207 54.884
24a Jake VAN VLIET 48.800 53.707 50.145
26 Ryan BUTLER 45384 1:.08.716  471.077
40 Jackson WILLIAMS 41236 47.350 44.092
49 Brodie RAVENHURST 42377 47570 44.594
59 Dane THOMPSON 50413 48487 44914
74 Aaron MURPHY 42612 47991  45.372
75 Tyler GOULLET 41609 2:22.714

127 Dylan GOSLING 40497 43628 40.585
292 Jarrod HOCKING 50.656 55.399 49.741
327 Cory WATTS 45317 46.846 48.348
373 Brad BALDING 55.173 1:04.033 1:00.603
579 Jeremy IGNACZ 52927 51.766 1:24.433
588 Jordan DOUTCH 51400 49610 46.447
921 Chris IGNACZ 1:00.317 49875 48.251
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